
CL-3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-1245 ALMAR RAIDO, JAVIER 13 Viaro CE
CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-12031 ANGUERA CALVO, ARNAU 13 Andorra At.
CL-6976 BARRIOS MUÑOZ, UNAI 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-4179 BEJAR VAQUER, DIDAC 13 Pratenc AA
CL-11205 BERNAT ORISTRELL, OLEGUER 13 Barcelona At.
CL-12222 BISBAL JOANIQUET, GERARD 12 CA Laietania
CL-7579 BLANCO ARIAS, ALVARO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-11403 BRITNEZ , LEONEL 12 CA Calella
CL-6552 BUSQUETS COREA, JORDI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-7508 CACERES CHANNELIERE, MATEO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-337 CAROL GAYA, JOAN 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-92320 CASTELLO REDONDO, PEP 12 CE Universitari
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 CornellA At.
CL-2849 CLAVEL SUBIRANA, ALEX 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CL-5383 DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER 13 CA GavA
CL-1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS 13 CA Sant Just
CL-11179 FERNANDEZ DURAN, ERIK 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-1110 FERNANDEZ RIBES, MAX 12 Viaro CE
CL-6059 FREIXA SAERA, MARÇAL 12 CA Granollers
CL-9054 GALLARDO ROMERO, POL 13 AA Catalunya
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 CornellA At.
CL-8233 GALLI , LUDOVICO 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-11823 GAMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
CL-91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL-4716 GOMEZ DEBRIAN, LEO 12 CA Laietania
CL-5925 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ENOC 13 CA GavA
CL-6274 GOMEZ MARTIN, ERIC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10573 GOMEZ ROURA, GAEL 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4704 GRACIA SERRATS, EUDALD 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers
CL-5806 GUILLEN FERNANDEZ, MARC 13 CA Canovelles
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 CornellA At.
CL-11848 HILARIO GALVEZ, ABEL 12 Viaro CE
CL-6277 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, IZAN 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-88539 LLORENS COLL, LLUC 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-6273 LOPEZ CLAUDIO, GUILLERMO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2094 LOPEZ MAS, PAU 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
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CL-9919 LOPEZ, , MAXIM 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8509 MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI 12 Pratenc AA
CL-92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-2624 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-95017 MIÑAMBRES MOLINA, JOAN 13 UGE Badalona
CT-1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-11133 MONTERO SANCHEZ-ANDRADE, SANTIAGO 13 UGE Badalona
CL-9743 MORA CAMBRON, YAGO 13 CornellA At.
CL-10505 MORALES MARTIN, NAEL 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-8633 MORENO SANCHEZ, MAX 13 CA Laietania
CL-9526 NAVARRO RAMIREZ, VICTOR 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11357 NONELL SABIO, ALEX 12 CA Laietania
CL-3187 ORTEGA GIMENO, JORDI 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-2692 OUKHYI ZITOUNI, OTMAN 13 CornellA At.
CL-7108 PASCUAL MIRET, GENIS 13 CA Parets
CL-4709 PASSARELLI , MAXIMO 13 CA Laietania
CL-8762 PERALTA DIONE, GIANLUCA 12 CA Laietania
CL-11602 PEREZ GARCIA, ADRIA 13 CA Molins
CL-9538 PEREZ REGUEIRO, HECTOR 13 CA Palafolls
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 CornellA At.
CL-9930 PUJAL AIRA, MARC 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-253 RIERA RUIZ, NIL 13 UA RubI
CL-1784 RISPAU TRIGUERO, GERARD 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-93230 ROBUSTER PAGES, ALEIX 13 CA Canaletes
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-7215 SAEZ MANGAS, MARC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4505 SAIZ CAMPANARIO, ARNAU 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11405 SALGUERO , VICTOR 12 CA Calella
CL-7085 SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3192 SANCHEZ GARCIA, GONZALO 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3191 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, KILIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers
CL-3243 SELLARES FUSTE, MARÇAL 12 CA Cardedeu
CL-203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-8380 TARRIDAS CARBONELL, CESC 13 CA Laietania
CL-4506 UBIDE SERRANO, ERIC 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CT-1085 VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID 12 UA Terrassa
CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers
CL-7152 VERGARA SANCHEZ, MAX 12 CA Laietania
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-96596 VILA MIR, ERIC 13 Escatxics Agramunt





CL-11335 ACOSTA MILAN, BRUNO 15 CA Laietania
CL-11973 ALONSO GALLETERO, GERARD 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11972 ALONSO GATELLERO, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-4639 BALLART CORRETJA, MARC 15 CA Vic
CL-96312 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, GERARD 14 UA Terrassa
CL-7580 BLANCO ARIAS, MARCOS 14 UGE Badalona
CL-9364 BLANES CRUZ, NAEL 15 CA GavA
CL-11336 BRET RUIZ, MARTI 15 CA Laietania
CL-11873 BUNEA , ALEXANDRU-DANIEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-9366 CARAZO LOPEZ, JOFRE 14 CA GavA
CL-5700 CASTELLO MIGUEL, JAN 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-4100 CATALA NOGUERA, MARTI 14 CA Laietania
CL-11966 CORADO CORTEZ, DANI 14 CA Laietania
CL-12233 CORTES CARRASCO, NERON 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-4539 DIAZ CASTRO, OLIVER 14 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
CL-10334 ENRICH VIVES, ROC 14 UA Terrassa
CL-9372 EXTREMERA BAÑOS, XAVI 15 CA GavA
CL-95919 FABA AIAMSAART, HUGO NAHUEL 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8357 FERNANDEZ RIBES, TEO 14 Viaro CE
CL-11345 FORS ARCOS, GUIM 14 CA Laietania
CL-11347 FORS ARCOS, OTGER 14 CA Laietania
CL-6052 FREIXA SAERA, BERNAT 15 CA Granollers
CL-11677 GARCIA RAYMI, ADAM 15 Viaro CE
CL-12225 GOMEZ CEBRIAN, EDGAR 14 CA Laietania
CL-11476 GONZALEZ LEBRATO, ORIOL 14 CA Parets
CL-9779 GUAL POCURULL, TIAN 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-12192 INNOCENTA , DANTE 15 CA Calella
CL-12292 LLAMAS SORIANO, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-10848 LORCA QUINTANA, CAI 14 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-9638 MANZANO VERICAT, MARC 15 CA GavA
CL-11332 MONTERO CONTRERAS, ERIC 15 CA Laietania
CT-850 MULINARI CERDA, POL 14 UA Terrassa
CL-8797 PAGES CIURANS, GUILLEM 14 CA Canovelles
CL-3113 PUJOL ENTRENA, OLAU 15 CA Granollers
CL-9392 RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CT-2094 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ENZO 15 UA RubI
CL-11618 ROMERO DIAZ, DANIEL 14 CA Molins
CL-10306 ROVIRA GARCIA, ARNAU 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-3114 RUBIO MANGAS, ADRIAN 15 CA Granollers
CL-8242 SADOVICI , DAVID 15 CA La Pobla de Segur
CL-3103 TALAVERA GESA, ALEX 14 CA Cardedeu
CL-10001 TOCASUCHYL CASABO, MARC 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-4998 TORTOSA MARISCAL, JORDI 15 CA Sant Just
CT-1016 VALLADARES LOPEZ, ALEX 15 UA Terrassa
CL-8335 VERDEJO HERNANDEZ, NICOLAS 14 Viaro CE
CL-12346 VILA BERNAL, ROGER 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-6702 VILA MIR, MARIA 15 Escatxics Agramunt
CL-11847 VIVES PICH-AGUILERA, FRANCESCO 15 Viaro CE

60m MASC. SUB10M



CL-3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-1245 ALMAR RAIDO, JAVIER 13 Viaro CE
CL-95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL 12 Martorell AC
CL-10259 ALVAREZ OLBA, ARAN 12 FC Barcelona
CL-12031 ANGUERA CALVO, ARNAU 13 Andorra At.
CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 CornellA At.
CL-1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10605 BARBA BOJ, VICTOR 12 FC Barcelona
CL-7579 BLANCO ARIAS, ALVARO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-9728 BOU PASSARELL, MARC 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-95627 BUYOLO HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC 12 CA GavA
CL-4525 CABRERA FLORES, MARC 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-7508 CACERES CHANNELIERE, MATEO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-337 CAROL GAYA, JOAN 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-4754 CASANOVA ROS, IKER 12 Martorell AC
CL-92320 CASTELLO REDONDO, PEP 12 CE Universitari
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 CornellA At.
CL-1078 CRUZADO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 12 CA GavA
CL-1812 DE SAN LAZARO FERRANDO, ORIOL 12 AA Catalunya
CL-6307 DIEZ RUIZ, DANIEL 12 CE Universitari
CL-10778 ENCARNACION JIMENEZ, MICHAEL ADRIAN 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI 13 CA Laietania
CL-88803 FABRA MARTINEZ, ORIOL 12 UA Terrassa
CL-1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS 13 CA Sant Just
CL-1110 FERNANDEZ RIBES, MAX 12 Viaro CE
CL-8233 GALLI , LUDOVICO 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11823 GAMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
CL-9275 GARCIA DURAN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-6057 GOMEZ GARCIA, DIDAC 13 CA Granollers
CL-10573 GOMEZ ROURA, GAEL 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7157 GOMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-4704 GRACIA SERRATS, EUDALD 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-5806 GUILLEN FERNANDEZ, MARC 13 CA Canovelles
CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA GavA
CL-11848 HILARIO GALVEZ, ABEL 12 Viaro CE
CL-3040 LAPUENTE TOMAS, JAN 13 CA Parets
CL-3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER 12 CA Granollers
CL-6273 LOPEZ CLAUDIO, GUILLERMO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-91416 LOPEZ CRESPO, ALEX 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-9919 LOPEZ, , MAXIM 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 CornellA At.
CL-95937 MAS PROS, PERE 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93369 MAYO PINTO, ARNAU 12 UGE Badalona
CL-7421 MEIJIDE BONET, PABLO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-11133 MONTERO SANCHEZ-ANDRADE, SANTIAGO 13 UGE Badalona

600m MASC. SUB12M



CL-8633 MORENO SANCHEZ, MAX 13 CA Laietania
CL-96282 MRIZAK MELLAH, HATIM 13 Escatxics Agramunt
CL-2550 NOGUERA FUSTE, PAU 12 FC Barcelona
CL-2551 NOGUERA FUSTE, VICTOR 12 FC Barcelona
CL-11357 NONELL SABIO, ALEX 12 CA Laietania
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4507 ORTEGA LERIN, ENAIAT 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4709 PASSARELLI , MAXIMO 13 CA Laietania
CL-9930 PUJAL AIRA, MARC 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-92977 ROCAÑIN  MANZANARES, GUILLEM 13 CA Laietania
CL-94514 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA, HUGO 12 CA Palafolls
CL-5479 ROMERO CARREÑO, MATEO 13 CornellA At.
CL-85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-4505 SAIZ CAMPANARIO, ARNAU 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-4518 SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-3192 SANCHEZ GARCIA, GONZALO 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-4553 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, NEIZAN 13 CA Cardedeu
CL-3191 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, KILIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3243 SELLARES FUSTE, MARÇAL 12 CA Cardedeu
CL-1065 SILVA MELENCHON, DIDAC 13 CA Cardedeu
CL-4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
CL-577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL 13 CA Granollers
CL-2105 TOCASUCHYL CASABO, POL 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER 12 CA Granollers
CT-1227 VALENTI GALLART, GULLEM 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT-1225 VALENTI GALLART, JAN 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-96596 VILA MIR, ERIC 13 Escatxics Agramunt



CL-7580 BLANCO ARIAS, MARCOS 14 UGE Badalona
CL-11873 BUNEA , ALEXANDRU-DANIEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-2152 CASAMITJANA CALVO, XAVIER 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-5700 CASTELLO MIGUEL, JAN 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10971 CRUELLS PEREZ, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10334 ENRICH VIVES, ROC 14 UA Terrassa
CL-8357 FERNANDEZ RIBES, TEO 14 Viaro CE
CL-11345 FORS ARCOS, GUIM 14 CA Laietania
CL-11347 FORS ARCOS, OTGER 14 CA Laietania
CL-6052 FREIXA SAERA, BERNAT 15 CA Granollers
CL-11677 GARCIA RAYMI, ADAM 15 Viaro CE
CL-9361 GILARDI , PIERO 14 CA GavA
CL-5319 GUIRADO ALBA, NICOLAS 15 Martorell AC
CL-12192 INNOCENTA , DANTE 15 CA Calella
CL-6503 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, BRUNO 14 CA Canaletes
CL-10848 LORCA QUINTANA, CAI 14 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-9638 MANZANO VERICAT, MARC 15 CA GavA
CL-9492 MUÑIZ MATEO, EGAN 15 CA Cardedeu
CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA GavA
CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-8797 PAGES CIURANS, GUILLEM 14 CA Canovelles
CL-8162 PELAO FERNANDEZ, NIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-3113 PUJOL ENTRENA, OLAU 15 CA Granollers
CL-10306 ROVIRA GARCIA, ARNAU 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-8242 SADOVICI , DAVID 15 CA La Pobla de Segur
CL-1252 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, LUAR 14 UA Terrassa
CL-3103 TALAVERA GESA, ALEX 14 CA Cardedeu
CL-9363 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA GavA
CL-8335 VERDEJO HERNANDEZ, NICOLAS 14 Viaro CE
CL-6702 VILA MIR, MARIA 15 Escatxics Agramunt
CL-11847 VIVES PICH-AGUILERA, FRANCESCO 15 Viaro CE

1.000m MASC. SUB10M



CL-7012 ARIAS SANCHEZ, UNAI 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-4639 BALLART CORRETJA, MARC 15 CA Vic
CL-11614 BAUTISTA LLOBERA, PAU 15 CA Molins
CL-96312 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, GERARD 14 UA Terrassa
CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-11090 ESTEBAN MARTIN, ULISSES 15 CA Igualada
CL-11476 GONZALEZ LEBRATO, ORIOL 14 CA Parets
CL-5319 GUIRADO ALBA, NICOLAS 15 Martorell AC
CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA GavA
CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
CL-8293 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, ELOY 15 UA RubI
CL-11613 MARGALEF PADILLA, BERNAT 15 CA Molins
CL-10987 MATA GARCIA, PERE 15 CA Igualada
CL-9057 MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTIN 14 CA Canovelles
CT-850 MULINARI CERDA, POL 14 UA Terrassa
CL-9492 MUÑIZ MATEO, EGAN 15 CA Cardedeu
CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA GavA
CL-11679 RENAU OLIVERES, ALEU 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11089 REQUESENS CAMINS, ALBERT 15 CA Igualada
CT-2094 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ENZO 15 UA RubI
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
CT-2122 SANCHEZ MONZON, LUIS FELIX 15 UA RubI
CL-1252 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, LUAR 14 UA Terrassa
CL-8350 VALDES VIZCAINO, POL 14 CA Laietania

Alçada MASC. SUB10M



CL-9054 GALLARDO ROMERO, POL 13 AA Catalunya
CL-5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya
CL-203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-337 CAROL GAYA, JOAN 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-4704 GRACIA SERRATS, EUDALD 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-1784 RISPAU TRIGUERO, GERARD 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-11205 BERNAT ORISTRELL, OLEGUER 13 Barcelona At.
CL-7421 MEIJIDE BONET, PABLO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11403 BRITNEZ , LEONEL 12 CA Calella
CL-11405 SALGUERO , VICTOR 12 CA Calella
CL-9692 BARBIEUX DARU, LUCA 12 CA Canaletes
CL-93230 ROBUSTER PAGES, ALEIX 13 CA Canaletes
CL-4553 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, NEIZAN 13 CA Cardedeu
CL-1065 SILVA MELENCHON, DIDAC 13 CA Cardedeu
CL-95627 BUYOLO HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC 12 CA GavA
CL-1078 CRUZADO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 12 CA GavA
CL-5383 DIAZ MARTINEZ, IKER 13 CA GavA
CL-5925 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ENOC 13 CA GavA
CL-6059 FREIXA SAERA, MARÇAL 12 CA Granollers
CL-85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers
CL-4716 GOMEZ DEBRIAN, LEO 12 CA Laietania
CL-92977 ROCAÑIN  MANZANARES, GUILLEM 13 CA Laietania
CL-11349 SOLA FERNANDEZ, ELOI 13 CA Laietania
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CT-1223 FRESQUET LLORENS, ARNAU 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT-1227 VALENTI GALLART, GULLEM 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT-1225 VALENTI GALLART, JAN 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-4489 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, PAU 12 CA Molins
CL-4490 ROS DENGRA, OSCAR 13 CA Molins
CL-11792 TEIXIDO SOLA, ADRIA 13 CA Montornes
CL-4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4507 ORTEGA LERIN, ENAIAT 13 CA Nou Barris

Llargada MASC. SUB12M (GRUP A)



CL-89965 PEREZ ARANGO, JOAN 12 CA Olesa
CL-9538 PEREZ REGUEIRO, HECTOR 13 CA Palafolls
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-7108 PASCUAL MIRET, GENIS 13 CA Parets
CL-96387 PONS  LAFARGA, MARÇAL 12 CA Parets
CL-6552 BUSQUETS COREA, JORDI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-12179 ORDEIG BARRI, JAN 12 CA Vic
CL-92320 CASTELLO REDONDO, PEP 12 CE Universitari
CL-6307 DIEZ RUIZ, DANIEL 12 CE Universitari
CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 CornellA At.
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 CornellA At.
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 CornellA At.
CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 CornellA At.
CL-2692 OUKHYI ZITOUNI, OTMAN 13 CornellA At.
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-2849 CLAVEL SUBIRANA, ALEX 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-9526 NAVARRO RAMIREZ, VICTOR 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6274 GOMEZ MARTIN, ERIC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6277 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, IZAN 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2624 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7215 SAEZ MANGAS, MARC 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-9728 BOU PASSARELL, MARC 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-2094 LOPEZ MAS, PAU 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-95937 MAS PROS, PERE 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-2105 TOCASUCHYL CASABO, POL 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10864 RINS REINOSO, MIQUEL 13 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-4179 BEJAR VAQUER, DIDAC 13 Pratenc AA
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CL-8509 MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO 13 Pratenc AA
CT-1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-6976 BARRIOS MUÑOZ, UNAI 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-11179 FERNANDEZ DURAN, ERIK 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-3187 ORTEGA GIMENO, JORDI 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-7085 SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT 13 U Colomenca At.
CT-1318 EL BOUAMI IRAQI HOUSSEYNI, OMAR 12 UA RubI
CL-4893 FORTEA BAÑOS, PAU 12 UA RubI
CL-253 RIERA RUIZ, NIL 13 UA RubI
CL-88803 FABRA MARTINEZ, ORIOL 12 UA Terrassa
CT-1069 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIO 12 UA Terrassa
CL-268 CARDENAS RUS, ARAN 12 UGE Badalona
CL-93369 MAYO PINTO, ARNAU 12 UGE Badalona
CL-93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO 12 UGE Badalona

Llargada MASC. SUB12M (GRUP B)



CL-6270 AKDAG ROMERO, MAX 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9692 BARBIEUX DARU, LUCA 12 CA Canaletes
CL-5082 BRU MARIN, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 CornellA At.
CL-9383 GARCIA GERICO, ADRIAN 12 CA GavA
CT-1069 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIO 12 UA Terrassa
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-424 GONZALEZ TIRADO, ERIC 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers
CL-91416 LOPEZ CRESPO, ALEX 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-93667 LOPEZ SALGADO, WILMOR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLON, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI 12 Pratenc AA
CL-92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-96008 MILLAN RAMOS, OLIVER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-5445 MONTINI ROCA, FABIO 12 CornellA At.
CL-9743 MORA CAMBRON, YAGO 13 CornellA At.
CL-88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI 12 UA Terrassa
CL-12179 ORDEIG BARRI, JAN 12 CA Vic
CL-8762 PERALTA DIONE, GIANLUCA 12 CA Laietania
CL-11602 PEREZ GARCIA, ADRIA 13 CA Molins
CL-10864 RINS REINOSO, MIQUEL 13 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-5479 ROMERO CARREÑO, MATEO 13 CornellA At.
CL-8380 TARRIDAS CARBONELL, CESC 13 CA Laietania
CT-1085 VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID 12 UA Terrassa

Pes (2kg) MASC. SUB12M



CL-5082 BRU MARIN, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-1812 DE SAN LAZARO FERRANDO, ORIOL 12 AA Catalunya
CL-5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya
CL-337 CAROL GAYA, JOAN 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-4704 GRACIA SERRATS, EUDALD 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-11836 VILALTA NEGRE, ELOI 12 AEA Ventallo
CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.
CL-93199 GOMEZ  MASCLANS, MARC 13 CA Canaletes
CL-9383 GARCIA GERICO, ADRIAN 12 CA GavA
CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA GavA
CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers
CL-7160 ARMENTEROS MARTIN, GAEL 13 CA Laietania
CL-7161 BRET RUIZ, MARC 13 CA Laietania
CL-1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI 13 CA Laietania
CL-7157 GOMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLON, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-7152 VERGARA SANCHEZ, MAX 12 CA Laietania
CL-4489 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, PAU 12 CA Molins
CL-4490 ROS DENGRA, OSCAR 13 CA Molins
CL-10778 ENCARNACION JIMENEZ, MICHAEL ADRIAN 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-4518 SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4506 UBIDE SERRANO, ERIC 13 CA Nou Barris

CL-9275 GARCIA DURAN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 CornellA At.
CL-5445 MONTINI ROCA, FABIO 12 CornellA At.
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 CornellA At.
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 CornellA At.
CL-6270 AKDAG ROMERO, MAX 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-424 GONZALEZ TIRADO, ERIC 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL 12 Martorell AC
CL-91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-93667 LOPEZ SALGADO, WILMOR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
CL-96008 MILLAN RAMOS, OLIVER 12 U Colomenca At.
CT-1318 EL BOUAMI IRAQI HOUSSEYNI, OMAR 12 UA RubI
CL-4893 FORTEA BAÑOS, PAU 12 UA RubI
CL-88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI 12 UA Terrassa
CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona

Javelina (300g) MASC SUB12M (GRUP B)

Javelina (300g) MASC SUB12M (GRUP A)



CL-6503 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, BRUNO 14 CA Canaletes
CL-9057 MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTIN 14 CA Canovelles
CL-9364 BLANES CRUZ, NAEL 15 CA GavA
CL-9366 CARAZO LOPEZ, JOFRE 14 CA GavA
CL-9372 EXTREMERA BAÑOS, XAVI 15 CA GavA
CL-9361 GILARDI , PIERO 14 CA GavA
CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA GavA
CL-9363 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA GavA
CL-3114 RUBIO MANGAS, ADRIAN 15 CA Granollers
CL-11090 ESTEBAN MARTIN, ULISSES 15 CA Igualada
CL-11089 REQUESENS CAMINS, ALBERT 15 CA Igualada
CL-11335 ACOSTA MILAN, BRUNO 15 CA Laietania
CL-11336 BRET RUIZ, MARTI 15 CA Laietania
CL-11966 CORADO CORTEZ, DANI 14 CA Laietania
CL-11332 MONTERO CONTRERAS, ERIC 15 CA Laietania
CL-8350 VALDES VIZCAINO, POL 14 CA Laietania
CL-4539 DIAZ CASTRO, OLIVER 14 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
CL-11614 BAUTISTA LLOBERA, PAU 15 CA Molins
CL-11613 MARGALEF PADILLA, BERNAT 15 CA Molins
CL-11618 ROMERO DIAZ, DANIEL 14 CA Molins

CL-11973 ALONSO GALLETERO, GERARD 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11972 ALONSO GATELLERO, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-12233 CORTES CARRASCO, NERON 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-12292 LLAMAS SORIANO, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-8162 PELAO FERNANDEZ, NIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11679 RENAU OLIVERES, ALEU 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4998 TORTOSA MARISCAL, JORDI 15 CA Sant Just
CL-9392 RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-12346 VILA BERNAL, ROGER 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
CL-2152 CASAMITJANA CALVO, XAVIER 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-95919 FABA AIAMSAART, HUGO NAHUEL 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9779 GUAL POCURULL, TIAN 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10001 TOCASUCHYL CASABO, MARC 15 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7012 ARIAS SANCHEZ, UNAI 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10971 CRUELLS PEREZ, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-8293 LORENZO FERNANDEZ, ELOY 15 UA RubI
CT-2122 SANCHEZ MONZON, LUIS FELIX 15 UA RubI
CT-1016 VALLADARES LOPEZ, ALEX 15 UA Terrassa

Vortex MASC. SUB10M (Grup B)

Vortex MASC. SUB10M (Grup A)



CL-9781 AGUDO BROCAL, PAULA 12 CA GavA
CL-4896 ALBAÑIL JIMENEZ, SOFIA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-10662 ANDRES SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-12252 ANTICH , ABRIL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-10637 BARCELO LA ROSA, EMMA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1199 BIAGIONI CASTRO, JACQUELIN 12 UA Terrassa
CL-12321 BOUNOU BOUMADYEN, AICHA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-7596 CALLVO FORTUNY, JULIA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-246 CAPARROS MUDARRA, JANA 12 UA RubI
CL-7858 CASADO MARZO, MARIA 12 CA Parets
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CT-1062 CASAS GINER, ONA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-4513 CERVANTES QUEROL, MERCE 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 CornellA At.
CL-3268 CORRALES CRESPO, JULIA 13 CA Parets
CL-2622 CRESPO MEDINA, MARIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4773 DA  SILVA CAVOLINA, VALERIA 13 CA Palafolls
CL-6571 DE LA TORRE BARCO, LIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-9799 DELGADO MARTINEZ, JULIA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-8024 DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA 13 CA Mollet
CL-10881 DIAZ VIVAR, LUCIA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-10506 DOMENECH RIZZO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-6084 EL HOUDAAIFI EL HARRAK, AYA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-46 ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
CL-10498 GALLO RUIZ, PAULA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 CornellA At.
CL-10735 GAUDRE , LENA 13 CE Universitari
CL-8618 GIRALT FLAQUER, NURIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9612 GOMEZ DE JAIME, IRIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-4301 GONZALEZ BONO, GALA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-6140 GONZALEZ CATOIRA, ANTONIETTA 12 FC Barcelona
CL-6283 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LEIRE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9784 GONZALVEZ HIDALGO, VALENTINA 13 CA GavA
CL-88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-93167 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ELSA 13 Martorell AC
CL-11282 JULIAN PEREZ, EMMA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL-9683 MANZANO SANZ, EMMA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-5234 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, EULALIA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-96373 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA 13 CA Parets

60m FEM. SUB12F



CL-4711 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, MONICA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-4109 MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA 13 CA Laietania
CL-5554 MBITEL , BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-11454 MBITEL , RANIA 13 Martorell AC
CL-8047 MOLERO SERRANO, ANA 13 CA Molins
CL-2663 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, LIA 13 CornellA At.
CL-10704 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 12 CA Mollet
CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 CornellA At.
CL-11358 ORTEGO OVIDE, AYLA 12 CA Laietania
CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3843 PAMIES CAMARA, JUDIT 12 CA Parets
CL-11262 PEREZ JIMENEZ DE CISNEROS, ARIADNA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-95943 PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8230 PEREZ VIDAL, MAR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-5485 PERNIAS PASTOR, ALBA 13 CornellA At.
CL-9686 PICON FERRE, JAZMIN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-90109 PUIG TURTOS, TXELL 13 CA AscO 
CL-3151 PUJOL ENTRENA, ELNA 12 CA Granollers
CL-11380 RAMIREZ MEDINA, GALA 13 CA Parets
CL-11756 REINA SERO, EMMA 13 CA Olesa
CL-6287 RUIZ , MICHELLE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4101 RUIZ ENRIQUE, LAIA 13 CA Laietania
CL-93522 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11897 SANCHEZ SERNA, MAR 12 AA Catalunya
CL-9358 SANNEH , ISATOU 13 Martorell AC
CL-1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-3885 SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ, BLANCA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1352 SOLER BOSCH, ONA 13 UA RubI
CL-1936 SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA 13 CA Mollet
CL-11418 TOBIASSON HIDALGO, INDIA 12 CA Parets
CL-11420 TORRES FRANCISCO, LAIA 12 CA Parets
CL-10004 WEISS CHEN, STAV 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



CL-9356 ACUÑA MERCADO, AITANA 15 Martorell AC
CL-4566 ANGLADA VIÑALS, MIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-1402 ARCAS GASSAMA, AMINATA 14 CA Calella
CT-1031 AWARITONA DE CASTRO, ADA EFEMENA 14 UA Terrassa
CL-1860 BADJI SANE, NDEYE 14 Martorell AC
CL-11398 BERNAL BAENA, EMMA 15 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-10857 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, MAR 15 AA Catalunya
CL-95592 BOU MILLAN, NOA 14 Martorell AC
CL-11611 CAMPOS MATEOS, NURIA 15 CA Molins
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11318 DALMAU CARRASCO, MARINA 15 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-7849 FRANCO BALLESTEROS, MIRTA 14 UGE Badalona
CL-2234 GAGO QUEVEDO, XIANA 15 AA Catalunya
CL-8970 GARCIA MARTIN, LUCIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-8097 GONZALEZ SAN ANDRES, VALERIA 14 CA Mollet
CL-7680 GUILLEN FERNANDEZ, NAILA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-2995 HAJDAREVIC BELLA, UMA 14 CA Cardedeu
CL-11381 LACROIX PEREZ, VALENTINA 15 FC Barcelona
CL-3119 LEON BENITEZ, VALENTINA 14 CA Granollers
CL-8413 MARTINEZ AGUDO, NADIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-9829 MESA RUIZ, PAULA 15 CA Mollet
CL-3109 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 15 CA Granollers
CL-11085 MONTEAGUDO JIMENEZ, SANDRA 15 CA Igualada
CL-9241 ORDEIG BARRI, AINA 15 CA Vic
CL-12193 PEÑA , ARLET 15 CA Calella
CL-11316 PIEDRA RUZ, CLARA 14 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-11315 RECIO MARTOTI, IVETTE 15 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-6991 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, AINA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-6962 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, CARLA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11673 SANCHEZ PEREZ, ARYA 14 CA Laietania
CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA RubI
CL-8898 SPINU , RAISA ANDREEA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-6483 SUBIRATS MENESES, EILA 14 CA Mollet
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-4616 VENDRELL MOLINA, ABRIL 14 CA Molins

60m FEM. SUB10F



CL-12389 ALCARAZ GONZALEZ, AITANA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10637 BARCELO LA ROSA, EMMA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-93547 BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE 12 FC Barcelona
CL-95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
CL-9098 BOUDRA RIBAS, SARA 12 CA Laietania
CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4694 CAÑA RUBIO, JUDIT 12 CA Mollet
CL-7858 CASADO MARZO, MARIA 12 CA Parets
CL-898 CASAFONT VIÑALS, MAGALI 12 CA Laietania
CL-1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-8978 COLELL GARCIA, JANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1919 CORRALES AYGUADE, ARLET 13 CA Sant Just
CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic
CL-10866 DE ANTONIO SANCHO, ELNA 12 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-8024 DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA 13 CA Mollet
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-2208 DOMENECH ALGANS, MARINA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-298 DYOMINA , ALISA 12 FC Barcelona
CL-8789 EL ATTABI AOUATTAH, NUMIDYA 12 CA Laietania
CL-4183 EL HANSALI EL KHADRAOUI, AYA 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-6084 EL HOUDAAIFI EL HARRAK, AYA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6756 ESTEBAN MARTIN, URSULA 13 CA Igualada
CL-10498 GALLO RUIZ, PAULA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-10735 GAUDRE , LENA 13 CE Universitari
CL-9612 GOMEZ DE JAIME, IRIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-9784 GONZALVEZ HIDALGO, VALENTINA 13 CA GavA
CL-6873 HERCE CAZORLA, ARLET 12 FC Barcelona
CL-4510 HERNANDEZ HORCAS, ALMA 13 FC Barcelona
CL-6502 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, BERTA 12 CA Canaletes
CL-12084 LOPE RODRIGUEZ, CARLA 13 CA Laietania
CL-11417 LOPEZ DE PEROSANZ, ADRIANA 12 CA Parets
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 CornellA At.
CL-10813 MADEIRA RAMOS CAVACO LEITE, CLARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-95084 MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA 12 CE Universitari
CL-96373 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA 13 CA Parets
CL-4711 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, MONICA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-4109 MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA 13 CA Laietania
CL-5554 MBITEL , BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-96376 MERCADO SANCHEZ, ELIA 13 CA Parets
CT-1222 MOSSAOUI EL HNIN, NISRIN 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT-649 MULINARI CERDA, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-8980 NADAL AGUILO, MAGALI 13 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 CornellA At.
CL-841 ORTEGA SEGURA, IRIS 12 CornellA At.
CL-96866 OSORIO PEÑA, MARTA 13 CE Universitari

600m FEM. AL  SUB12F



CL-8239 OSUNA MONTOYA, MIA PAOLA 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8230 PEREZ VIDAL, MAR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3151 PUJOL ENTRENA, ELNA 12 CA Granollers
CL-11380 RAMIREZ MEDINA, GALA 13 CA Parets
CL-93229 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, ALBA 13 CA Canaletes
CL-95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-6287 RUIZ , MICHELLE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 CornellA At.
CL-9619 SALES PAPASEIT, BERTA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-93522 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1936 SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA 13 CA Mollet
CL-10607 TRAMUNT BARREDA, ESTELA 13 FC Barcelona
CL-2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-11314 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, ABRIL 12 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya



CL-9356 ACUÑA MERCADO, AITANA 15 Martorell AC
CL-4566 ANGLADA VIÑALS, MIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-1860 BADJI SANE, NDEYE 14 Martorell AC
CL-11341 BARO ZAMORA, PAULA 14 CA Laietania
CL-11398 BERNAL BAENA, EMMA 15 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-6616 CARBONELL ARMENGOL, GINA 14 CA Vic
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11318 DALMAU CARRASCO, MARINA 15 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
CL-7849 FRANCO BALLESTEROS, MIRTA 14 UGE Badalona
CL-8097 GONZALEZ SAN ANDRES, VALERIA 14 CA Mollet
CL-7680 GUILLEN FERNANDEZ, NAILA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-2995 HAJDAREVIC BELLA, UMA 14 CA Cardedeu
CL-11381 LACROIX PEREZ, VALENTINA 15 FC Barcelona
CL-8413 MARTINEZ AGUDO, NADIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-3109 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 15 CA Granollers
CL-92374 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, KHLOE 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11316 PIEDRA RUZ, CLARA 14 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-11315 RECIO MARTOTI, IVETTE 15 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-6614 ROCA ISART, MONICA 14 CA Vic
CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA RubI
CL-8898 SPINU , RAISA ANDREEA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-6483 SUBIRATS MENESES, EILA 14 CA Mollet

CL-8561 ABISAYO ABISOLA, RICHELLE 15 CA Vic
CL-9615 ALVAREZ SIABA, SARA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-11341 BARO ZAMORA, PAULA 14 CA Laietania
CL-10857 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, MAR 15 AA Catalunya
CL-6744 BOIX SANS, ALBA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-11611 CAMPOS MATEOS, NURIA 15 CA Molins
CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
CL-4902 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, NOA 14 CA Laietania
CL-3119 LEON BENITEZ, VALENTINA 14 CA Granollers
CL-9829 MESA RUIZ, PAULA 15 CA Mollet
CL-12180 ORDEIG BARRI, LAIA 15 CA Vic
CL-11673 SANCHEZ PEREZ, ARYA 14 CA Laietania
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10983 TORRENS PUIGGROS, NOA 15 CA Igualada

1.000m FEM. AL  SUB10F

Alçada FEM. SUB10F



CL-95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-5734 GUAL POCURULL, UMA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-8515 MARTINEZ MUNTE, NOA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL-1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 CornellA At.
CL-4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya

CL-5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-5234 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, EULALIA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-9619 SALES PAPASEIT, BERTA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-11897 SANCHEZ SERNA, MAR 12 AA Catalunya
CL-10662 ANDRES SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11282 JULIAN PEREZ, EMMA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9683 MANZANO SANZ, EMMA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11262 PEREZ JIMENEZ DE CISNEROS, ARIADNA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9686 PICON FERRE, JAZMIN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-90109 PUIG TURTOS, TXELL 13 CA AscO 
CL-6502 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, BERTA 12 CA Canaletes
CL-93229 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, ALBA 13 CA Canaletes
CL-9781 AGUDO BROCAL, PAULA 12 CA GavA
CL-6571 DE LA TORRE BARCO, LIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-6756 ESTEBAN MARTIN, URSULA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4631 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-9098 BOUDRA RIBAS, SARA 12 CA Laietania
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
CL-12084 LOPE RODRIGUEZ, CARLA 13 CA Laietania
CT-1222 MOSSAOUI EL HNIN, NISRIN 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-8239 OSUNA MONTOYA, MIA PAOLA 13 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-11314 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, ABRIL 12 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-8047 MOLERO SERRANO, ANA 13 CA Molins
CL-10704 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 12 CA Mollet
CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11756 REINA SERO, EMMA 13 CA Olesa
CL-11417 LOPEZ DE PEROSANZ, ADRIANA 12 CA Parets
CL-96376 MERCADO SANCHEZ, ELIA 13 CA Parets
CL-11418 TOBIASSON HIDALGO, INDIA 12 CA Parets
CL-2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni

Perxa FEM. SUB12F

Llargada FEM. SUB12F (GRUP A)



CL-1919 CORRALES AYGUADE, ARLET 13 CA Sant Just
CL-2208 DOMENECH ALGANS, MARINA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-46 ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic
CL-1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
CL-96866 OSORIO PEÑA, MARTA 13 CE Universitari
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 CornellA At.
CL-2663 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, LIA 13 CornellA At.
CL-5485 PERNIAS PASTOR, ALBA 13 CornellA At.
CL-3917 ULLOA ALVAREZ, CARLA 12 CornellA At.
CL-88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-12389 ALCARAZ GONZALEZ, AITANA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8978 COLELL GARCIA, JANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2622 CRESPO MEDINA, MARIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8618 GIRALT FLAQUER, NURIA 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6283 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LEIRE 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-93167 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ELSA 13 Martorell AC
CL-5734 GUAL POCURULL, UMA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8515 MARTINEZ MUNTE, NOA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-95943 PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-3885 SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ, BLANCA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10004 WEISS CHEN, STAV 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8980 NADAL AGUILO, MAGALI 13 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-12252 ANTICH , ABRIL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-12321 BOUNOU BOUMADYEN, AICHA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-4301 GONZALEZ BONO, GALA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL-8444 EL HANITI EL HANITI, MANAL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-246 CAPARROS MUDARRA, JANA 12 UA RubI
CT-1352 SOLER BOSCH, ONA 13 UA RubI
CT-1062 CASAS GINER, ONA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-9799 DELGADO MARTINEZ, JULIA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa
CT-649 MULINARI CERDA, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona
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CL-4896 ALBAÑIL JIMENEZ, SOFIA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-7596 CALLVO FORTUNY, JULIA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-4513 CERVANTES QUEROL, MERCE 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 CornellA At.
CL-10506 DOMENECH RIZZO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 CornellA At.
CL-10813 MADEIRA RAMOS CAVACO LEITE, CLARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-95084 MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA 12 CE Universitari
CL-11454 MBITEL , RANIA 13 Martorell AC
CL-841 ORTEGA SEGURA, IRIS 12 CornellA At.
CL-11358 ORTEGO OVIDE, AYLA 12 CA Laietania
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-90109 PUIG TURTOS, TXELL 13 CA AscO 
CL-95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-4101 RUIZ ENRIQUE, LAIA 13 CA Laietania
CL-88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-4631 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-9358 SANNEH , ISATOU 13 Martorell AC
CL-3917 ULLOA ALVAREZ, CARLA 12 CornellA At.

CL-8561 ABISAYO ABISOLA, RICHELLE 15 CA Vic
CL-9615 ALVAREZ SIABA, SARA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-1402 ARCAS GASSAMA, AMINATA 14 CA Calella
CT-1031 AWARITONA DE CASTRO, ADA EFEMENA 14 UA Terrassa
CL-6744 BOIX SANS, ALBA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-95592 BOU MILLAN, NOA 14 Martorell AC
CL-2234 GAGO QUEVEDO, XIANA 15 AA Catalunya
CL-8970 GARCIA MARTIN, LUCIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-11085 MONTEAGUDO JIMENEZ, SANDRA 15 CA Igualada
CL-9241 ORDEIG BARRI, AINA 15 CA Vic
CL-12180 ORDEIG BARRI, LAIA 15 CA Vic
CL-6614 ROCA ISART, MONICA 14 CA Vic
CL-6991 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, AINA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-6962 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, CARLA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-10983 TORRENS PUIGGROS, NOA 15 CA Igualada
CL-4616 VENDRELL MOLINA, ABRIL 14 CA Molins

Pes (2kg) FEM SUB12F
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